
From campus phones, dial 4+last four digits. 

ENGLISH DEPARTMENT 
CONTACT INFORMATION 

S P R I N G   2 0 2 5 

Support Staff 

JuDean: 405-744-6140 

Charissa: 405-744-9474 

Brenda: 405-744-9469 

Robert: 405-744-6148 

Eliot: 405-744-6309 

Technology Assistance 

ENGL Techs - Chiru and Karishma 

405-744-1819 / englcomputertechs@okstate.edu
M: 9am-4pm

T: 9am-5pm
W: 9am-2pm

R: 9am-2pm

F:      ---

Classroom Technology 

405-744-7234 / classroom@okstate.edu

College of Arts & Sciences Technical Services 
405-744-6844 / cas-help@okstate.edu

OKey-related Issues 

405-744-HELP / helpdesk@okstate.edu



CONTACT INFORMATION 

ENGLISH DEPARTMENT ADMINISTRATION 
205B 4-6140Jeff Menne Department Head 

PROGRAM DIRECTORS 
Reva Sias First Year Composition, Honors Comp 309C 4-6267
Tim Murphy Literature, Honors in English 314B 4-5545
Nathan Horton ITA Coordinator 109A 4-1780
Eric Howerton ENGL 3323 (Tech Writing) 104D 4-8500
Sarah Beth Childers Creative Writing 201A 4-6235
An Cheng Rhetoric & Writing Studies 302B 4-9470
Fran Junnier International Composition 104E 4-9079

Graig Uhlin Screen Studies 311B 4-6229
Carol Moder  TESOL & Linguistics 211C 4-9471
Bryan Jones Writing Center SU440 4-9365

ENGLISH DEPARTMENT ADVISING 
Clarissa Bonner Undergraduate Advisor 107B 4-6146

English Graduate Program (fall 2024) 308A 4-6222

SUPPORT STAFF 
Robert Estes Senior Financial Assistant 207C 4-6148
JuDean Howerton Assistant to Department Head 205A 4-6140
Brenda Maxwell Assistant to Grad Program Director 308 4-9469
Charissa Prchal English Department Admin Support 205 4-1089
Eliot Jennings Writing Center Admin Support SU440 4-6671

STUDENT ASSOCIATION OFFICERS 

EGSA TESLING CWA

PRESIDENT Sun Jones Ryan Nicklas Gage Saylor 

VICE PRESIDENT Taylor Adams Victor Adedayo Kat Abdallah 

SECRETARY Lexi Melson MenyeneAbasi Obong Courtney McEunn 

TREASURER Rachel Carpenter Ali Castillo Kim Shaw 

GPSGA REPS 
AND/OR LIAISONS 

Lucy Emerho Sun Jones 

ACADEMIC CHAIR N/A Hamed Hoomanfard N/A 

SOCIAL JUST 
OUTREACH 
COORDINATOR 

Kat Abdallah N/A N/A 

FACULTY SPONSOR N/A N/A 

??????????? (Literature)

FACULTY COMMITTEES AND MEMBERS 
CURRICULUM  
Aimee Parkison (Creative Writing) 

An Cheng (Rhet/Writing Studies) 

Shelby Johnson (American Studies) 

Edward Jones (British Literature) 

Carol Moder (TESL/Ling)

Stacy Takacs (Screen Studies) 

TA SELECTION 
Carol Moder (TESL/Ling)

Reva Sias (Composition) 

Bryan Jones (Writing Center) 

Steph Link (Graduate Director) 

A&S FACULTY COUNCIL REP 

Michael Amory 

GRADUATE STUDIES  
Chelsea Silva (Literature)

Carol Moder (TESL/Ling, RWS)

Gene Kwak (Screen Studies & Creative Writing)

ADMISSIONS  
Carol Moder (TESL/Ling)

Tim Murphy (Literature) 

Steph Link (Graduate Director) 

Aimee Parkison (Creative Writing) 

An Cheng (Rhet/Writing Studies) 

Graig Uhlin (Screen Studies) 

PERSONNEL 
Kate Hallemeier (chair) 

Lisa Lewis (Professor) 

Bill Decker (Professor) 

Graig Uhlin (Associate Professor) 

Sarah Beth Childers (Associate Professor)

Lindsey Wilhelm (Assistant Professor) 

SCHOLARSHIP SELECTION 
Jeff Menne (Head) 

Steph Link (Graduate Director) 

Clarissa Bonner (Undergraduate Advisor) 

Two faculty appointed by the dept head 

CARE COMMITTEE 
Ariel Ross 
Kate Hallemeier 
Shelby Johnson 
Salman Rafique 



FACULTY INFORMATION

REGENTS PROFESSOR UNIVERSITY 

Iowa 

Ohio 

UCLA 

UNIVERSITY 

Penn State 

U.C. - Santa Barbara 

Houston 

Vanderbilt Univ 

SUNY – Buffalo 

Cornell Univ

Indiana 

UNIVERSITY 

West Virginia Univ 

FIELD OF EXPERTISE 

19th-Century American Literature 

Renaissance Literature 

Modern/Contemporary Lit 

FIELD OF EXPERTISE 

Linguistics/Applied Lang. Studies 

18th-Century British Literature 

Creative Writing - Poetry 

American Cinema 

Linguistics & ESL 

Creative Writing - Fiction 
American Studies 

FIELD OF EXPERTISE 

Creative Writing - Nonfiction 

Univ of Wisconsin-Madison Literature, Post 1900 

Iowa State Univ Applied Linguistics & Technology  

Syracuse Univ Composition & Cultural Rhetoric 

Northern Arizona Univ Applied Linguistics 

NYU Screen Studies 

William Decker, PhD 

Edward Jones, PhD 

Timothy Murphy, PhD 

PROFESSOR 

An Cheng, PhD 

Richard Frohock, PhD

 Lisa Lewis, PhD 

Jeff Menne, PhD 

Carol Moder, PhD 

Aimee Parkison, MFA 

Stacy Takacs, PhD 

ASSOC. PROFESSOR 

Sarah Beth Childers, MFA 

Lisa Hollenbach, PhD 

Stephanie Link, PhD 

Reva Sias, PhD 

Nicole Tracy-Ventura, PhD 

Graig Uhlin, PhD 

ASST. PROFESSOR 
UNIVERSITY FIELD OF EXPERTISE 

Michael Amory, PhD The Penn State Univ Applied Linguistics 

Kathleen Burns, PhD Duke University Amer Studies & Lit 19th-21st Centuries 

Stephanie Choi, MFA The Univ of Utah Creative Writing - Poetry 

Shelby Johnson, PhD Vanderbilt Univ American Literature & Culture pre-1865 

Gene Kwak, MFA Univ of Massachusetts Creative Writing - Fiction 

Reanae McNeal, PhD Texas Women’s Univ Multicultural Women’s & Gender Studies 

Chelsea Silva, PhD U.C. - Riverside British Literature and Culture Pre-1500 

Lindsay Wilhelm, PhD  UCLA 19-C Lit & Science and Victorianism

TCHING ASSOC. PROF. UNIVERSITY FIELD OF EXPERTISE 

Dinah Cox, PhD Oklahoma State Univ Fictional Rhetoric 

Eric Howerton, PhD Univ of Houston Creative Writing – Fiction, Lit, Comp 

Sara Loss, PhD Univ of Minnesota Linguistics 

TEACHING ASST. PROF. UNIVERSITY FIELD OF EXPERTISE 

Gregory Brennen, PhD Duke University Composition, Serial Media, Brit Lit 

Nathan Horton, PhD Oklahoma State Uni TESL/Linguistics 

Fran Junnier, PhD Oklahoma State Univ Applied Linguistics 

Ariel Ross, PhD Emory Univ Comparative Literature 

Richard Sears, PhD Indiana Univ English/Renaissance Literature 

Ryan Slesinger, PhD Univ of Tulsa 20th-C American Literature 
Jessica Turcat, PhD Oklahoma State Univ Poetry and Gender & Women’s Studies 

VISITING ASST. PROF. UNIVERSITY FIELD OF EXPERTISE 

Sari Carter, PhD Vanderbilt Univ English Literature 

Alex Hughes, PhD Oklahoma State Univ Creative Writing, Fiction 

Bryan Jones, PhD Oklahoma State Univ Rhetoric & Composition 

Daniel Morse, PhD Univ of Edinburgh 20th-C Transnational, Immigrant, & 
   Multiethnic Writing 

Cynthia Rogers, PhD Indiana Univ Medieval Literature and Codicology 

Jason Sperb, PhD Indiana Univ Communication & Culture 

Seth Wood, PhD Emory Univ Comparative Literature



Department of English 
Contact Information - Spring 2025 

 

 
Please contact instructor for office hours information 

Abdallah, Kat  |  kat.abdallah@okstate.edu 
Adams, Macy  |  macy.huston@okstate.edu 
Adams, Taylor  |  taylor.m.adams@okstate.edu 
Adedayo, Victor  |  victor.adedayo@okstate.edu 
Adigun, Mary  |  abayomi.adigun@okstate.edu 
Adukpo, Stephen  |  sadukpo@okstate.edu 
Ajayi, Ademola  |  ademola.ajayi@okstate.edu 
Akojede, Olufemi  |  olufemi.e.akojede@okstate.edu 
Alzubi, Batool  |  batool.alzubi@okstate.edu 
Amory, Michael  |  405-744-9472  |  michael.amory@okstate.edu 
Aquino, Jerilynn  |  jerilynn.aquino@okstate.edu 
Arora, Siddharth  |  siddharth.arora@okstate.edu 
Austin, Phillip  |  phillip.austin10@okstate.edu 
Baker, Aly  |  cbake15@okstate.edu 
Benavides, Jacob  |  jacob.benavides@okstate.edu 
Bernkopf, Allyn  |  allyn.bernkopf@okstate.edu 
Bilbrey, Hayden  |  hayden.d.bilbrey@okstate.edu 
Brave, Luka  |  luka.brave@okstate.edu 
Brennen, Gregory  |  405-744-6225  |  gregory.brennen@okstate.edu 
Brewer, Maghin  |  maghin.brewer@okstate.edu 
Burke, Robert  |  robert.burke@okstate.edu 
Burns, Kathleen  |  405-744-2964  |  kathleen.burns@okstate.edu 
Carns, Brekken  |  brekken.carns@okstate.edu 
Carpenter, Rachel  |  rachel.carpenter@okstate.edu 
Carter, Sari  |  sari.carter@okstate.edu 
Castillo, Ali  |  ali.castillo@okstate.edu 
Cheng, An  |  405-744-9470  |  an.cheng@okstate.edu 
Childers, Sarah Beth  |  405-744-6226  |  

sarah.beth.childers@okstate.edu 
Choi, Stephanie  |  405-744-6255  |  stephanie.choi@okstate.edu 
Core, Mars  |  mars.core@okstate.edu 
Cox, Dinah  |  dinah.cox@okstate.edu 

Crandall, Jon  |  jon.crandall@okstate.edu 
Decker, William  |  405-744-8949  |  william.decker@okstate.edu 
Dobbs, Danny  |  daniel.dobbs@okstate.edu 
Dudley, Lexus  |  ldudley@okstate.edu 
Ellis, Aaron  |  aaron.l.ellis@okstate.edu 
Ellis, William  |  william.m.ellis@okstate.edu 
Emerho, Lucy  |  lucy.emerho@okstate.edu 
Esua, Kaiso  |  kesua@okstate.edu 
Fairooz, Fairoza  |  fairoza.fairooz@okstate.edu 
Falohun, Babatope  |  bfalohu@okstate.edu 
Feden, Abby  |  afeden@okstate.edu 
Freeman, Anthony  |  anthony.freeman@okstate.edu 
Green, Cooper  |  coogree@okstate.edu 
Gregory, Taylor  |  taygreg@okstate.edu 
Grothe, Brianne  |  bvgroth@okstate.edu 
Gunnels, Austin  |  austin.gunnels@okstate.edu 
Haase, Ciara  |  ciara.haase@okstate.edu 
Hicks, Jacob  |  jachick@okstate.edu 
Hollenbach, Lisa  |  405-744-6227  |  lisa.hollenbach@okstate.edu 
Hoomanfard, Hamed  |  hamed.hoomanfard@okstate.edu 
Horton, Hoomana Nathan  |  405-744-1780  |  

nathan.horton@okstate.edu 
Howard, Dane  |  dane.howard@okstate.edu 
Howerton, Eric  |  eric.howerton@okstate.edu 
Hughes, Alex  |  alex.koenighughes@okstate.edu 
Johnson, Shelby  |  shelby.l.johnson@okstate.edu 
Jones, Edward  |  405-744-6217  |  edward.jones@okstate.edu 
Jones, Jonesy  |  405-744-9653  |  bryan.l.jones@okstate.edu 
Jones, Sun  |  sun.jones@okstate.edu 
Junnier, Fran  |  405-744-9079  |  frances.junnier@okstate.edu 
Kessler, Brittany  |  brittany.kessler@okstate.edu 
Key, Elizabeth  |  lykey@okstate.edu 



Department of English 
Contact Information - Spring 2025 

 

 
Please contact instructor for office hours information 

Khan, Mukib  |  mdmkhan@okstate.edu 
Kochanov, Natalie  |  natalie.kochanov@okstate.edu 
Kourakos, Kevin  |  kevin.kourakos@okstate.edu 
Kwak, Gene  |  405-744-6837  |  gkwak@okstate.edu 
Lancaster, Kaila  |  kaila.lancaster@okstate.edu 
Lee, Kyu  |  kyulee@okstate.edu 
Lee, Madelynn  |  madelynn.lee@okstate.edu 
Lenertz, Tara  |  tara.lenertz@okstate.edu 
Lewis, Lisa  |  405-744-6235  |  lisa.lewis@okstate.edu 
Link, Steph  |  405-744-6232  |  steph.link@okstate.edu 
Litwack, Zachary  |  zach.litwack@okstate.edu 
Loss, Sara  |  sara.loss@okstate.edu 
Mayfield, Holly  |  holly.mayfield@okstate.edu 
McEunn, Courtney  |  courtney.mceunn@okstate.edu 
McKinney, Brian  |  brian.s.mckinney@okstate.edu 
McMorris, Katie  |  katie.mcmorris@okstate.edu 
McMurry, Robin  |  robin.mcmurry@okstate.edu 
McNeal, Reanae  |  reanae.mcneal@okstate.edu 
Melson, Lexi  |  lexi.melson@okstate.edu 
Menne, Jeff  |  405-744-6228  |  jeff.menne@okstate.edu 
Mitchell, Deja  |  deja.mitchell@okstate.edu 
Moder, Carol  |  405-744-9470  |  carol.moder@okstate.edu 
Morse, Daniel  |  daniel.l.morse@okstate.edu 
Moses, Sifon  |  sifon.moses@okstate.edu 
Murphy, Timothy  |  405-744-5545  |  timothy.murphy@okstate.edu 
Myers, Megan  |  megan.myers@okstate.edu 
Nazir, Komal  |  knazir@okstate.edu 
Neely, Megan  |  megan.neely@okstate.edu 
Nicklas, Ryan  |  rnickla@okstate.edu 
Obong, Menyene Abasi  |  menyeneabasi.obong@okstate.edu 
Osborn, Lauren  |  lauren.e.osborn@okstate.edu 
Pappoe, Clara  |  clara.kailey.pappoe@okstate.edu 

Parkison, Aimee  |  405-744-1470  |  aimee@okstate.edu 
Poythress, A.P.  |  a.poythress@okstate.edu 
Prentiss, Amanda  |  amanda.prentiss@okstate.edu 
Quinn, Bailey  |  bailey.quinn@okstate.edu 
Radfahim, Kimia  |  kimia.radfahim@okstate.edu 
Rafique, Salman  |  salman.rafique@okstate.edu 
Roark, Jessie  |  jessie.roark@okstate.edu 
Roberts, Joseph  |  joseph.hunter.roberts@okstate.edu 
Rogers, Cindy  |  cindy.rogers@okstate.edu 
Ross, Ariel  |  ariel.ross@okstate.edu 
Ruby, Megan River  |  megan.ruby@okstate.edu 
Rucker, JT  |  william.rucker10@okstate.edu 
Runyon, Stephanie  |  srunyon@okstate.edu 
Rutledge, Dustin  |  dustin.lee.rutledge@okstate.edu 
Salas, Eva  |  eva.salas@okstate.edu 
Saylor, Gage  |  gsaylor@okstate.edu 
Scott, Corey  |  corey.scott@okstate.edu 
Sears, Richard  |  richard.sears@okstate.edu 
Serbinovskaya, Alexandra  |  alexandra.serbinovskaya@okstate.edu 
Shamsi, Yaser  |  yaser.shamsi@okstate.edu 
Shaw, Kim  |  kshaw@okstate.edu 
Sias, Reva  |  405-744-6267  |  reva.e.sias@okstate.edu 
Silva, Chelsea  |  405-744-6218  |  chelsea.silva@okstate.edu 
Sindi, Wisal  |  wsindi@okstate.edu 
Sinha, Tara Shankar  |  tsinha@okstate.edu 
Slesinger, Ryan  |  ryan.slesinger@okstate.edu 
Smith, Lindsey  |  lindsey.c.smith@okstate.edu 
Smith, William  |  william.c.smith@okstate.edu 
Sperb, Jason  |  sperb@okstate.edu 
Springer, Dustin  |  dustin.springer@okstate.edu 
Stone, Eric  |  eric.fisher.stone@okstate.edu 
Swails, Drake  |  johnathan.swails@okstate.edu 



Department of English 
Contact Information - Spring 2025 

 

 
Please contact instructor for office hours information 

Sylvestre, Richard  |  risylve@okstate.edu 
Taha, Farah  |  farah.taha@okstate.edu 
Takacs, Stacy  |  stacy.takacs@okstate.edu 
Tan, Alicia  |  alicia.tan@okstate.edu 
Tanis, Zane  |  ztanis@okstate.edu 
Tomlinson, Mackenzie  |  mactoml@okstate.edu 
Tracy-Ventura, Nicole  |  405-744-6236  |   

nicole.tracy-ventura@okstate.edu 
Turcat, Jessica  |  jessica.turcat@okstate.edu 
Twereet, Nabeal  |  nabeal.twereet@okstate.edu 
Tzamouranis, Kon  |  konstantinos.tzamouranis@okstate.edu 
Uhlin, Graig  |  405-744-6261  |  graig.uhlin@okstate.edu 
Uzakova, Oydin  |  oydin.uzakova@okstate.edu 
VeVea, April  |  april.vevea@okstate.edu 
Vue, Ricky  |  rivue@okstate.edu 
Wang, Steven  |  sheyuan.wang@okstate.edu 
Whitehead, Trinity  |  trinity.whitehead@okstate.edu 
Wiegenstein, Anna_Louise  |  awiegen@okstate.edu 
Wilhelm, Lindsay  |  405-744-7691  |  lindsay.wilhelm@okstate.edu 
Williams, Exquisite  |  exquisite.williams@okstate.edu 
Winchell, Jonathan  |  jonathan.winchell@okstate.edu 
Wood, Seth  |  seth.r.wood@okstate.edu 
Woodgeard, Stephen  |  stephen.woodgeard@okstate.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

English Department Staff + 
Bonner, Clarissa  |  405-744-6146  |  clarissa.bonner@okstate.edu 
Estes, Robert  |  405-744-6148  |  robert.estes@okstate.edu 
Howerton, JuDean  |  405-744-6140  |  judean.howerton@okstate.edu 
Jennings, Eliot  |  405-744-6309  |  eliot.jennings@okstate.edu 
Maxwell, Brenda  |  405-744-9469  |  brenda.maxwell@okstate.edu 
Prchal, Charissa  |  405-744-9474  |  charissa.prchal@okstate.edu 
 
Techs, English Department  |  405-744-1819  |  

englcomputertechs@okstate.edu 
Writing Center,   |  405-744-6671  |  writingcenter@okstate.edu 
Webmaster, English Department  |  engweb@okstate.edu 




